
10% surcharge applies on public holidays

Bacon, Fried Egg Sandwich $9.80
Witht tomato on 
Ciabatta Roll

 choice of tomato or BBQ
ADD hollandaise $1.50
add Peri Peri Mayo $1.50

Hot Hot Milky Porridge $17.90
with brown sugar, honey, 
banana & strawberries

Something light
All served with butter, 
jam and marmalade

white sourdough $7.00

soy & linseed sourdough $7.00 soy & linseed sourdough $7.00 

fruit and nut toast $5.50
organic stone ground wheatmeal, walnuts, 
currants, sultanas, dates, apricots and 

sunflower seeds

Gluten Free toast $5.50

Plain Toast $4.50
white or wholemealwhite or wholemeal

Turkish Toast $5.00

Raisin TOast $6.00

Cinnamon Toast $6.50

shallot pancake $6.60
traditional chinese pancake pan fried till 

golden and crispy

croissant $6.50croissant $6.50
served with jam and marmalade

Chocolate croissant $8.50

Fresh fruit salad $16.50
served with yoghurt

Acai bowl $15.90
acai berry blended with banana & coconut acai berry blended with banana & coconut 
water topped with paleo granola, coconut 

and fresh fruitt

hand made gourmet 
Granola $18.50

granola served with fresh fruit, yoghurt 
and milk

Hot breakky
(Choice of scrambled, poached, or fried eggs

With white or wholemeal bread
With Turkish extra $1.00, 

With sourdough/Gluten free extra $1.50 
Bacon,Sausage atnd Hash Brown

 a are all Gluten Free)

 (No substitutions for any set breakfast)

Eggs on toast $13.50
with tomato, toast and hash brown

2 eggs

bacon with eggs $16.50
2 eggs, bacon, tomato, hash brown and toast

sausage with eggs $16.50sausage with eggs $16.50
2 eggs, sausage, tomato, hash brown and toast

beans on toast $15.00
baked beans, tomato, hash brown and toast

jumbo breakky $21.90
2 eggs, bacon, sausage, beans, tomato, 
mushrooms, hash brown and toast

d.i.y. omelette $19.90d.i.y. omelette $19.90
Choice of 3 fillings: ham, cheese, tomato, 
mushrooms, capsicum, and olives 
with hash brown and toast

(Extra filling $1.50 each)

Eggs Benny
2 poached eggs, hollandaise, on turkish, 

with tomato and hash brownwith tomato and hash brown

ham or bacon $19.90
smoked salmon $21.90
baby spinach $21.90

Sweet sensation
french toast $18.50
with fruit and maple syrup

home-style belgian waffles $13.50home-style belgian waffles $13.50
with banana, strawberries, maple syrup and ice 

cream

buttermilk pancakes $14.90
W / blueberry compote, ice cream & maple syrup, 

2 stack 

 cafe muffins $5.00
Chocolate or blueberryChocolate or blueberry

Toasted banana bread $6.60

Cold Drinks
Fresh cold press juice $8.50
orange, apple or mixed

100% bottled juice $6.00
orange, apple, pineapple, tomato

milkshakes $6.50

chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, 

Iced chocolate, Ice coffee $6.50

smoothie $9.50
banana or mango, 
green smoothie

(spinach, celery, avocado, apple, 
banana, coconut) (df)

Frappe $9.50Frappe $9.50
strawberry mint  

(strawberries, mint, ice) (df)

tropical
(mango, pineapple, passionfruit, ice) (df)

Original organic acai berry 
smoothie $9.50

Soft drinks $4.80Soft drinks $4.80
spiders $6.50

lemon squash, fanta, lemonade, ginger ale, 
tonic water, coke, diet coke, coke zero

Hot drinks
Coffee 

Espresso, Long Black s $3.80/ l $4.50
cappuccino, f/W, latte, machiatto cappuccino, f/W, latte, machiatto S$4/ L $5

hot chocolate S $4.50/ l $5.50
w Marshmellow, 

mocha s $5 / l $5.80
 w marshmellow

spiced chai latte S $5/ l $5.80

paddington tea (per Pot) $4.50
english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, english breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, 

chamomile, Green tea

strong/extra shot $0.70
decaf, soy, almond milk $0.70

Oat Milk $1.00
Vanilla, Caramel, hazelnut 

$0.80

Gift vouchers available on request
All major credit cards accepted

NO SPLIT BILLS
We proudly use The Caffe Di Stefano Maestro 

Coffee.
It is a truly indulgent and decadent coffee 
chacharacterised by deeply sublime, smooth, 
nutty flavours. the quality and consistency of 

this blend is unsurpassed

Sides W/Toast or Hot Meal & Kids Meal 
grilled tomato $2.00
hashbrown $2.50
egg (poached or Fried) $2.50 (Each)
Baked beans $4.00
Bacon (2 rashers)/sausages $4.50
hollandaise $1.50hollandaise $1.50

avocado $3.90
sauteed mushrooms $4.50
scrambled eggs $6.00 (serve)
baby spinach $4.50
smoked salmon $6.00
Peri Peri mayo $1.50


